
2021 HIGH POINTS MUST ATTEND 1 MEETING & 3 EMRHA SHOWS TO QUALIFY FOR YEAR END POINTS

** - Did not attend 3 shows

Yellow highlighted = Must attend annual meeting to qualify for Year End Awards

OPEN DIVISION MAY YANKEE JUNE AUGUST SEPT TOTALS MEETING

Meghan O'Brien CuttinOneforCowboy 77 168 88 88 62 483 YES

Crista Boldt Bigdazzle 99 121 103 60 95 478

Paige Speiss Color Me Shania 56 132 24 212

Jamie Pisculli Lil Princess Lena 14 12 31 54 52 163 YES

Ezekiel Visser Rise of Charlemane 32 28 25 37 25 147 YES

Meghan O'Brien Foxy Smarty 41 35 29 17 122 YES

Lydia Visser Dream Super Secret 9 21 33 30 24 117 YES

Isabella Barber Color Me Dbl Bad 18 37 36 91

Jody Caulfield A Peppy tru Rolex 16 23 17 56 YES

Sylvia Sargent Whos Beg N for Mercy 24 13 19 56 YES

Stacy Anatriello Jacs Tinsel Lena 24 13 16 53

Emily Bodlt ** Whizkey On Ice 122 122

Karlene Bushey ** Sanjo Hickory Chic 40 40

Julianna Wickham ** Rk Lopin Secret 8 8

Nick Anatriello ** Tuffy Little Lena 1 1

AMATEUR DIVISION

Crista Boldt Bigdazzle 130 231 96 102 93 652

Aprille Tomlinson Shiners Ny Jewel 115 78 107 86 96 482 YES

Jamie Pisculli Lil Princess Lena 53 114 36 68 78 349 YES

Jody Caulfield A Peppy tru Rolex 90 94 79 263 YES

Karlene Bushey Sanjo Hickory Chic 70 44 75 189

Becky Ramsey Hes a Peppy Badger 21 35 65 59 180 YES

Stacy Anatriello Jacs Tinsel Lena 79 46 23 148

Colleen Osterhout Playboys Missy Mae 7 39 20 66 YES

Sylvia Sargent Whos Beg N for Mercy 42 11 11 64 YES

Nick Anatriello Tuffy Little Lena 15 3 2 20

Emily Bodlt ** Whizkey On Ice 148 148

Sarah Hunt ** My Favorite Remedy 58 47 105

Alex Morency ** Smokinhottatertot 53 28 81

Crista Boldt ** Black Jack Beretta 47 47

Katie Edmunds ** Jokes on Walla 40 40

Jennifer Boyd ** Tetons Diamond Jewel 20 20



YOUTH DIVISION

Lydia Visser Dream Super Secret 120 93 83 63 79 438 YES

Paige Speiss Color Me Shania 153 216 36 405

Ezekiel Visser Rise of Charlemane 70 131 60 71 72 404 YES

Isabella Barber Color Me Dbl Bad 74 39 97 82 292 YES

Alicia Craft Foxy Smarty 53 98 58 37 246 YES

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 33 70 38 55 42 238 YES

Olivia Craft Playin Smooth Miss 41 24 35 13 113 YES

Julianna Wickham ** Rk Lopin Secret 90 90

Julianna Wickham ** Soda Pop 20 20

NOVICE AMATEUR DIVISION

Aprille Tomlinson Shiners Ny Jewel 105 216 76 87 94 578 YES

Jamie Pisculli Lil Princess Lena 58 96 33 53 55 295 YES

Tracey Willis One Playful Chic 0 71 42 38 58 209 YES

Kyrsten St. Pierre Zippo Skyline 31 109 19 21 180 YES

Becky Ramsey Hes a Peppy Badger 48 31 40 57 176 YES

Sylvia Sargent Whos Beg N for Mercy 43 10 22 75 YES

Nick Anatriello Tuffy Little Lena 26 6 10 9 51

Colleen Osterhout Playboys Missy Mae 0 7 22 13 42 YES

Cheryl Damon ** Able to Shine 39 39

Sarah Hunt  ** My Favorite Remedy 101 29 130

Tracey Willis ** Colonels Got Money 18 18 YES

LEADLINE

Chase McNamee CuttinOneforCowboy 6 6 8 20

Danny Ramsey Magic Moon Breeze 6 4 6 16

Molly Visser Smart Sportolena 8 8

Rebecca Visser Dream Super Secret 8 8

Emmie Visser Rise of Charlemane 8 8

Ryan Michel Hes Peppys Badger 6 6

Kylie Ramsey Hes Peppys Badger 6 6

Jaxson Miller Dun Gotta Good Grade 4 4

NOVICE YOUTH DIVISION



Ezekiel Visser Rise of Charlemane 77 87 76 72 43 355 YES

Aurora Jones My Fancy Red Dually 34 53 50 57 61 255 YES

Alicia Craft Foxy Smarty 72 44 55 24 195 YES

Alicia Craft Who Whiz A Playboy 50 38 41 25 154 YES

Olivia Craft Playin Smooth Miss 53 53 35 9 150 YES

Alaina Burek Rudy 30 8 39 4 81

Joshua Donovan Sanjo Hickory Chic 0 8 9 15 32

Paige Speiss ** Color Me Shania 47 9 56

Joshua Donovan ** Smart Sportolena 27 4 31

ALL BREED

Tracey Willis One Playful Chic 23 73 67 163 YES

Ciara Miller Dun Gotta Good Grade 29 25 42 20 116 YES

Morgan O'Brien Smart Chics Want Me 10 34 19 31 94

Colleen Osterhout ** Playboys Missy Mae 23 10 33 YES

Lydia Visser ** Dream Super Secret 12 6 18 YES

Jennifer Boyd ** Tetons Diamond Jewel 15 15

Jacylyn Kilby ** Ultimate Booty 11 11

14 & UNDER WALK/JOG

Tanner McNamee CuttinOneforCowboy 18 35 22 18 93

Brynlyn Bushey Smart Sportolena 20 20 12 19 71

Esther Visser Dream Super Secret 23 18 16 57

Rilee Hodgkins Magic Moon Breeze 22 4 11 37

Lila Wickham Soda Pop 21 21

Kenny Micheal Magic Moon Breeze 16 16

15 & OVER WALK/JOG

Michelle Knapp DM Roosters Red Mesa 9 9

Shelby Nolan Chrome My Ride 8 8

Brooke Hurst Dulces Junior Cat 2 2


